ASUS ROG Rapture GT-AX11000 Gaming WiFi Router
Product Specification
Brand ASUS
Series ROG Rapture
Model GT-AX11000
Type Gaming WiFi Router
Antenna 8 x External Antenna
Processor 1.8GHz quad-core Processor
Memory 256MB NAND flash and 1GB DDR3 SDRAM
Operating
Frequency
Tri-band Wi-Fi
Buttons WPS Button | Reset Button | Power Button | Wireless on/off Button | Boost Key
Data Rate 2.4GHz AX: 4x4 (Tx/Rx) 1024 QAM 20/40MHz, up to 1148Mbps | 5G-1Hz AX: 4x4 (Tx/Rx) 1024 QAM 20/40/80/160MHz, up to
4804Mbps | 5G-2Hz AX: 4x4 (Tx/Rx) 1024 QAM 20/40/80/160MHz, up to 4804Mbps
Ports 1 x RJ45 for Gigabits BaseT for WAN | 4 x RJ45 for Gigabits BaseT for LAN | Multi-Gig Ethernet port 2.5G/1G x1 USB 3.1 Gen 1
x 2
LED
Indicators
1 x Power | 2 x Wi-Fi | 1 x WAN | 1 x LAN | 2 x USB | 1 x WPS | 1 x 2.5G Port
Power
Supply
AC Input : 110V~240V(50~60Hz)